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Enquiries: Mr MP Nepfumbada
Telephone: 012 336 8788

Reference: 7/1/2/3

MINISTER OF WATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 1393 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above question asked by Mr J F Smalle (D2) is attached for your consideration.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1393

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 07 June 2013
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 20)

1393. Mr J F Smalle (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(@) Who are the current service providers for each municipality, (b) how much water does each municipality use on average in each month, (c) how much water is each service provider allowed to supply, (d) when did each service provider apply for an increase in permitted volumes supplied in this year, (e) who granted each increase and (f) by what process was each increase allowed? NW1735E
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REPLY:
(a)(b)(c)(d)(e)(f) We have no idea at all as we do not deal with such issues. The Department of Cooperative Governance might be in a better position to respond to this National Assembly Question.
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